-1-
Inside US: +1 (877) 432-9908
Outside US: +1 (717) 767-6511		  Drawing No. LP0951D
www.redlion.net		  Released 2017-10-31
PXU - Temperature/Process Controller Installation Guide
See the Red Lion website at www.redlion.net for a
complete user manual.
SPECIFICATIONS

(d) THE REMEDIES SET FORTH IN PARAGRAPH (c) SHALL BE THE CUSTOMER’S SOLE AND EXCLUSIVE REMEDY AND
COMPANY’S ENTIRE LIABILITY FOR ANY BREACH OF THE LIMITED WARRANTY SET FORTH IN PARAGRAPH (a).
ORDERING INFORMATION
PXU 0
MAIN CONTROL
OUT 1
OPTIONS ◊
  0 - None
  A - 485/ 2 User Inputs
  B - CT Input/ 485/ 1 User Input
  C - Retransmitted Analog Output/ 485/ 1 User Input
  D - Remote Setpoint Input/ 485/ 1 User Input
      DIN SIZE/POWER
2 - 1/16 AC  B - 1/16 DC
3 - 1/8 Vert AC C - 1/8 Vert DC
5 - 1/4 AC  E - 1/4 DC
◊ Options selections A, B, C, & D require Secondary Control (OUT2) selection to be 1.
- The unit must have 485 option to program the unit using Crimson.
Not all option configurations are available.  Available part numbers can be viewed at www.redlion.net/PXU.
SECONDARY
CONTROL
OUT 2  1 - Relay
  2 - SSR Drive
  3 - 4-20 mA
  4 - 0-10 V
  0 - None
  1 - Relay ◊